The works of this Open National Invitation to tender consist into one (01) batch:

Désignation

Construction of the Régional Délégation of Agriculture and Rural Development of Nortli
(phase IV and final)

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the work at the end of the preliminaiy studies are:

Estimated cost

One hundred and fifty millions (150 000 000) CFATax included

6. Participation and origine
Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to aU publics works companies based in Cameroon

and justifying technical and financial capacities for the realizadon of works that constitud the. above

[...]

Acquisition of tender file
The file may be obtained during vvoridng hours at the above mentioued service, as soon as this

nodce is published, upon subirussion of a treasury receipt attesting the payment issued by the public
treasui7 of a non-refundable amount of one hundred and eighty thousand (180 000) CFA francs

10. Bid Bond

Each bidder must attach to his administrative documents, a bid bond of 2% of the projected amount
established'by a first-rate bank approved by the Ministry of Finance and whose list appears in Exhibit 11 of
the CAD and valid for tliirty (30) days beyond the validity date of the offeis name appears on the list on